GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY
DATE-SHEET
For

Master of Journalism & Mass Communication(MJMC) Semesters-II & IV(Theory)
Examinations, May-2012
Time: 1:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M.

Date Day Paper Subject

Semester — I1

09.5.2012 Wednesday I Development Communication -(6191)
12.5.2012 Saturday II Media Management -(6192)

15.5.2012 Tuesday I Media Law & Ethics -(6193)

17.5.2012 Thursday v Communication Research-1-(6194)
19.5.2012 Saturday \" Radio & T.V. Production Techniques-(6195)

Semester — IV

07.5.2012 Monday I International Communication -(6196)
10.5.2012 Thursday II Human Rights -(6197)
14.5.2012 Monday III Film Studies -(6198)
18.5.2012 Friday v Current Affairs -(6199)
Centres: -
1. Amritsar-3 : BBK DAV College for women, Block-III
2. Jalandhar-23 : Doaba College, Block- I
3. Jalandhar-34 : School of Legal Studies, GNDU Regional
Campus, Ladhewali, Block-II
4. New Delhi-1 : A.P.J Institute of Design, 54-Tuglkabad, Institutional Area,

Mahiroli-Badarpur Road

(COPY RIGHT RESERVED)

AMRITSAR
April 04, 2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET
FOR

M.Sc. (Network & Protocol Design) Semester-11 (Theory) Examination, May- 2012

Time: 8:30 A.M. To 11:30 A.M.

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT

07.5.2012  Monday MSNP-201 Network Programming-1 Sockets
API in C and Linux-(7001)

11.5.2012  Friday MSNP-202 Design & Implementation of
Client-Server Architecture-(7002)

15.5.2012  Tuesday MSNP-203 Protocol Designing-(7003)

19.5.2012  Saturday MSNP-204 Recent Routing Techniques-(7004)

23.5.2012  Wednesday MSNP-205 Advanced Network Design and

Security Concepts-(7005)

Centre: -  Jalandhar-29 : Lyallpur Khalsa College, Block-V

(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)

AMRITSAR
April 03, 2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



